High performance online-security
The Online double-conversion UPS-series KESSUPS 92RT is the optimal
solution for the permanent protection of your systems.
The 92RT offers a wide power range from 1000 VA to 6000 VA and
stays very compact at the same time. Additional battery modules
can be installed for longer backup time.
The UPS is available as combined rack-tower model with rotatable
LCD. Stands and mounting brackets are also included.

KESSUPS 92RT protects IT- and network environments as well as
industrial applications for electrical failures of all sorts. The advanced
UPS-solution works utterly efficient and guarantees a high level of
security. Even systems with high energy demand are supplied
reliably.
KESSUPS 92RT
KESS Power Solutions GmbH | +43 720 895010-0 | www.kess.at | info@kess.at
Model Item
number
Power
(VA / W)
Dimensions
(D x W x H mm)
Weight
(kg)
KESSUPS-92RT-1000 11640030 1000 / 1000 410 x 438 x 88
(2U) 14
KESSUPS-92RT-1500 11640031 1500 / 1500 410 x 438 x 88
(2U) 16
KESSUPS-92RT-2000 11640032 2000 / 2000 510 x 438 x 88
(2U) 20
KESSUPS-92RT-3000 11640033 3000 / 3000 630 x 438 x 88
(2U) 28
KESSUPS-92RT-6000 11640034 6000 / 6000 600 x 438 x 88
(2U) 17
Model Item
number Suitable for Dimensions
(D x W x H mm)